House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
AMEND House Committee deleting "89,928,554" and in	Substitute for House Bill No. 11, Page 21, Section 11.435, Line 11, by aserting "69,928,554"; and
Further amend said Bill, Pag	ge 22, Section 11.455, Line 10, by deleting "174,302,136" and inserting
Further amend said Bill, Pag 128,843,899"; and	ge 23, Section 11.470, Line 8, by deleting "148,843,899" and inserting
Further amend said Bill, Pag 173,382,009"; and	ge 24, Section 11.485, Line 11, by deleting "83,382,009" and inserting
Further amend said Bill, Pag '288,190,828"; and	ge 26, Section 11.505, Line 9, by deleting "299,199,336" and inserting
Further amend said Bill, Pag mmediately thereafter:	ge 30, Section 11.556, Line 8, by inserting the following new section
For the MO HealthNet Div For Medicaid services for	
Further amend said bill by ac	djusting section and bill totals accordingly.
A .:	
Action Taken	Date